Primary & Secondary
Containment Products
Containment Berms, Bladder Tanks and More
800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
The Leader of the Pack
2 Husky Portable Containment • 800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
Spill Berms (Any Size or Dimension)
Containment Pools

will manufacture custom berms in any size. Call for a quote!
5Husky Portable Containment • 800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
Part No. Size Folded Size Berm Weight Brackets Weight Ship Size Ship Weight
DSIV-10101X30 10’ x 10’ x 1’ 22” x 28” x 8” 43 lbs. 18 lbs. 25” x 22” x 35” 66 lbs. (UPS)
DSIV-12121X30 12’ x 12’ x 1’ 24” x 30” x 10” 56 lbs. 22 lbs. 40” x 48” x 15” 113 lbs.
DSIV-12261X30 12’ x 26’ x 1’ 30” x 34” x 12” 100 lbs. 46 lbs. 40” x 48” x 17” 181 lbs.
DSIV-12361X30 12’ x 36’ x 1’ 34” x 36” x 14” 131 lbs. 64 lbs. 40” x 48” x 19” 230 lbs.
DSIV-12501X30 12’ x 50’ x 1’ 40” x 40” x 22” 175 lbs. 89 lbs. 40” x 48” x 27” 299 lbs.
DSIV-14541X30 14’ x 54’ x 1’ 40” x 46” x 28” 214 lbs. 96 lbs. 40” x 48” x 32” 345 lbs.
DSIV-15501X30 15’ x 50’ x 1’ 40” x 46” x 28” 214 lbs. 96 lbs. 40” x 48” x 32” 369 lbs.
DSIV-15661X30 15’ x 66’ x 1’ 40” x 47” x 38” 272 lbs. 117 lbs. 40” x 48” x 43” 424 lbs.
(Based on 30 oz. per square yard material) (The standard berm material is XR-5 8130 unless otherwise specified)
(Based on 30 oz. per square yard material) (The standard berm material is XR-5 8130 unless otherwise specified)
Part No. Size Folded Size Berm Weight Brackets Weight Ship Size Ship Weight
P-10101X30 10’ x 10’ x 1’ 22” x 28” x 6” 37 lbs. 39 lbs. 25” x 9” x 35” 81 lbs. (UPS)
P-12121X30 12’ x 12’ x 1’ 24” x 30” x 8” 50 lbs. 46 lbs. 40” x 48” x 11” 131 lbs.
P-12261X30 12’ x 26’ x 1’ 30” x 34” x 9” 95 lbs. 71 lbs. 40” x 48” x 15” 201 lbs.
P-12361X30 12’ x 36’ x 1’ 34” x 36” x 12” 124 lbs. 89 lbs. 40” x 48” x 18” 248 lbs.
P-12501X30 12’ x 50’ x 1’ 40” x 40” x 18” 173 lbs. 113 lbs. 40” x 48” x 22” 321 lbs.
P-14541X30 14’ x 54’ x 1’ 40” x 46” x 24” 210 lbs. 124 lbs. 40” x 48” x 30” 369 lbs.
P-15501X30 15’ x 50’ x 1’ 40” x 46” x 24” 210 lbs. 117 lbs. 40” x 48” x 30” 369 lbs.
P-15661X30 15’ x 66’ x 1’ 40” x 47” x 36” 268 lbs. 149 lbs. 40” x 48” x 42” 452 lbs.
Freedom Berm (Series IV)
• 6061-T6 alum angle brackets bent to 90°. Heavy duty!
• Side wall pockets 2’ apart that accept the angle brackets
• Self-supporting end walls with HR foam flotation collar.

• Remove brackets for ingress & egress in less than one minute
• Separate storage bags for the berm and angle brackets
• Patriot berms are lighter to handle than one-piece berms
• Materials: XRs, all Urethanes, PVCs, EXLON®
• Optional ground covers, tread pads and track belting
• Field repair kits and in-house repairs
• 3 year manufacturer’s warranty
• Our patent-pending Super Berm floor is available in any berm
style. See page 2 for details.
Aluminum Angle Berms are great for storing fuel or chemical
tankers, transformers, chemical tanks, waste drums and for
decontamination and equipment wash down.
6 Husky Portable Containment • 800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
(Based on 40 oz. per square yard material) (The standard berm material is 40 oz. PVC unless otherwise specified)
Part No. Size Folded Size Berm Weight Foam Weight Ship Size Ship Weight
E-10153V40 10’ x 15’ x 3” 24” x 34” x 6” 58 lbs. 5 lbs. 40” x 60” x 16” 98 lbs.
E-10203V40 10’ x 20’ x 3” 30” x 40” x 8” 75 lbs. 5 lbs. 40” x 60” x 16” 116 lbs.
E-10253V40 10’ x 25’ x 3” 34” x 44” x 10” 92 lbs. 6 lbs. 40” x 60” x 18” 133 lbs.
E-12303V40 12’ x 30’ x 3” 38” x 44” x 12” 124 lbs. 7 lbs. 40” x 60” x 24” 165 lbs.
E-12403V40 12’ x 40’ x 3” 38” x 46” x 18” 166 lbs. 8 lbs. 40” x 60” x 30” 208 lbs.
E-12503V40 12’ x 50’ x 3” 40” x 46” x 26” 205 lbs. 9 lbs. 40” x 60” x 38” 249 lbs.
E-12703V40 12’ x 70’ x 3” 40” x 48” x 36” 284 lbs. 11 lbs. 40” x 60” x 46” 330 lbs.
Eagle Berm (Foam Wall Berms)
• Drive-through, in and out with foam wall construction
• Low profile (3-4” side wall height)
• Foam inserts are 5’ long

any berm style. See page 2 for details.
Husky’s Liberty Berms are designed with lightweight handling
in mind. The separate foam logs are light and easily and
quickly strap into the liner’s side walls. The end walls are a
self-supporting drive-through type. We also build the Liberty
Berms with foam logs utilized on both side and end walls.
With this version, the end wall logs must be removed before
entering the berm then replaced. When the foam logs are
separate, the liner is going to be as light as possible. Liberty
Berms are very durable and very sturdy when set up. Optional
tread pads, track belting and ground covers are available. Ask
for our patent-pending Super Berm floor design!
7Husky Portable Containment • 800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
(Based on 40 oz. per square yard material) (The standard berm material is 40 oz. PVC unless otherwise specified)
Part No. Size Folded Size Berm Weight Ship Size Ship Weight
EII-10153V40 10’ x 15’ x 4” 24” x 34” x 6” 58 lbs. 25” x 9” x 35” 62 lbs. (UPS)
EII-10203V40 10’ x 20’ x 4” 30” x 40” x 8” 75 lbs. 40” x 48” x 14” 110 lbs.
EII-10253V40 10’ x 25’ x 4” 34” x 44” x 10” 92 lbs. 40” x 48” x 16” 127 lbs.
EII-12303V40 12’ x 30’ x 4” 38” x 44” x 12” 124 lbs. 40” x 48” x 18” 159 lbs.
EII-12403V40 12’ x 40’ x 4” 38” x 46” x 18” 166 lbs. 40” x 48” x 24” 201 lbs.
EII-12503V40 12’ x 50’ x 4” 40” x 46” x 26” 205 lbs. 40” x 48” x 32” 240 lbs.
EII-12703V40 12’ x 70’ x 4” 40” x 48” x 36” 284 lbs. 45” x 48” x 42” 319 lbs.
Eagle II Berm (Air Wall Berms)
• Drive through, in and out
• Wall heights up to 24”. Over 6” heights are not drive through
models

Mini Basin
• Economical! Can be used over & over.
• Self-supporting side wall & one-piece
construction
• Easy set up. Unfold & go!
• Compact storage (storage strap included)
• Materials: 18 & 22 oz PVC, XR-5
• Field repair kits & in-house repairs
• 3 year manufacturer’s warranty
Husky containment pools and mini basins are designed for light spill and drip protection. They are
great for portable generators, portable pumps, under fuel tanks, decon, & many other practical uses.
Call today for your quantity discounts!
10 Husky Portable Containment • 800-260-9950 • www.huskyportable.com
Part No. Capacity Filled Size Folded Size Weight Ship Weight
US Gal. / Imp Gal. / Liters Inches / Meters Inches / Meters lbs. / kg. lbs. / kg.
BT-25V30 25 / 21 / 95 24” x 36” x 8” / .6 x .9 x .2 14 x 18 x 6 / .4 x .5 x .15 10 / 4.5 14 / 6.4 *
BT-50V30 50 / 42 / 189 36” x 52” x 9” / .9 x 1.3 x .2 15 x 21 x 7 / .4 x .5 x .15 14 / 6.4 18 / 8.2 *
BT-75V30 75 / 63 / 284 42” x 54” x 9” / 1 x 1.4 x .2 20 x 22 x 7 / .5 x .6 x 1.5 16 / 7.3 20 / 9 *
BT-100V30 100 / 83 / 376 48” x 66” x 9” / 1.2 x 1.7 x .2 22 x 25 x 7 / .6 x .6 x 1.5 19 / 8.6 23 / 10.4 *
BT-150V30 150 / 125 / 568 60” x 60” x 12” / 1.5 x 1.5 x .3 22 x 26 x 8 / .6 x .7 x .2 22 / 10 26 / 11.8 *
BT-250V30 250 / 208 / 946 60” x 84” x 14” / 1.5 x 2.1 x .4 22 x 32 x 8 / .6 x .8 x .2 27 / 12.3 31 / 14 *
BT-500V30 500 / 416 / 1892 84” x 108” x 16” / 2.1 x 2.7 x .4 25 x 32 x 9 / .6 x .8 x .2 33 / 15 37 / 16.8 *
BT-750V30 750 / 625 / 2839 99” x 114” x 16” / 2.5 x 2.9 x .4 25 x 35 x 9 / .6 x .9 x .2 49 / 22.2 53 / 24 *
BT-1000V30 1000 / 833 / 3785 9’ x 11’ x 16” / 2.7 x 3.4 x .4 40 x 48 x 14 / 1 x 1.2 x .4 60 / 27.2 95 / 43
BT-1250V30 1250 / 1041 / 4731 9’6” x 12’4” x 18” / 2.9 x 3.8 x .5 40 x 48 x 14 / 1 x 1.2 x .4 68 / 30.9 103 / 46.7
BT-1500V30 1500 / 1249 / 5678 10’ x 14’ x 18” / 3 x 4.3 x .5 40 x 48 x 15 / 1 x 1.2 x .4 78 / 35.4 113 / 51.3
BT-2000V30 2000 / 1666 / 7570 10’6” x 14’6” x 22” / 3.2 x 4.4 x .6 40 x 48 x 18 / 1 x 1.2 x .5 82 / 37.2 117 / 53
BT-2500V30 2500 / 2082 / 9463 12’ x 14’6” x 24” / 3.7 x 4.4 x .6 40 x 48 x 18 / 1 x 1.2 x .5 91 / 41.3 126 / 57.2
BT-3000V30 3000 / 2498 / 11355 13’6” x 15’ x 24” / 4.1 x 4.6 x .6 40 x 48 x 22 / 1 x 1.2 x .6 105 / 47.6 140 / 63.5
BT-4000V30 4000 / 3330 / 15140 14’ x 18’ x 27” / 4.3 x 5.5 x .7 40 x 48 x 24 / 1 x 1.2 x .6 128 / 58.1 162 / 73.5
BT-5000V30 5000 / 4164 / 18925 15’6” x 19’6 x 27” / 4.7 x 5.9 x .7 40 x 48 x 26 / 1 x 1.2 x .7 159 / 72.1 194 / 88
BT-6000XR30 6000 / 4996 / 22710 16’6” x 20’ x 30” / 5 x 6 x .8 40 x 48 x 28 / 1 x 1.2 x .7 197 / 89.4 232 / 105.2
BT-10000XR30 10000 / 8327 / 37850 20’ x 24’ x 36” / 6 x 7.3 x .9 40 x 48 x 30 / 1 x 1.2 x .8 284 / 128.8 324 / 147
BT-20000U40 20000 / 16654 / 75700 22’ x 31’ x 48” / 6.7 x 9.5 x 1.2 42 x 48 x 48 / 1.1 x 1.2 x 1.2 551 / 250 626 / 284
BT-50000U40 50000 / 41635 / 189250 30’ x 46’ x 60” / 9.1 x 14 x 1.5 48 x 72 x 56 / 1.2 x 1.8 x 1.4 1017 / 461 1092 / 495
Material Options: PVC, 22, 30 and 40 oz / XR-5, 30, 38 and 46 oz (including potable XR-5) / XR-3PW, 22, 30 oz (potable) /
All Urethanes (Military Spec)
All bladder tank part numbers begin with BT and are determined by size, material type and ounces per square yard.
Example: BT-5000V40, this designates a 5000 gallon bladder built with 40 oz PVC.
Bladder Tank
• Sizes 25 gal to 50,000 gal
• Manufactured to meet military or commercial
specifications